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SKATE ONTARIO

SKATECANALDS

Rank Competitor(s)

McGill Martlets / McGill Martlets

Guelph Gryphons / Guelph Gryphons
Queen's Gaels / Queen's Gaels

Brock Badgers / Brock Badgers

Toronto Varsity Blues / Toronto Varsity Blues
Carleton Ravens / Carleton Ravens

Ryerson Rams / Ryerson Rams

Western Mustangs / Western University
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McMaster Marauders / McMaster Marauders
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Waterloo Warriors / Waterloo Warriors
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Laurier Golden Hawks / Laurier Golden Hawks

Club Section

McGill University Figure Skating Sch
University of Guelph/University of G
Queen's University/Queen's Univers
Brock University/Brock University
University of Toronto/University of T
Carleton University Collegiate SS/Car
Ryerson University/Ryerson Universi
/

McMaster University - Skating Sch
University of Waterloo/University of W
Wilfrid Laurier University/Wilfrid Lau

Raquel Bennett Ahearn

b

SKATECANADA

Date:  3-Dec-2018 12:54:51PM

2018 OUA Fall Invitational

Hamilton, ON
to November 29, 2018

Juvenile Pair (ISP)

Category Result Summary

24.75
22.32
21.34
20.66
20.50
20.29
19.01
17.92
17.07
13.80
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Laurie Goulet
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